Surveyor: DOE Time DOE	DIE GARE GUIDIE	. 1	CC 6/ FR \ 1900	5552 /	HOUS CITIBAC		
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Immered Vehicle No.	INS. CASE OWNE	1			7	1.1.	
Chain No. DMA DD DO GLA FOR STACE INSURED THE Insured of Accident: INSURED THE Insured OF THE INSURED THE INSURE	Surveyor	(50	DOI:	1719	-	1319	_
Claim No. :	Pre-assign / CCU	FTE OF OF	N h		Co. 221		_
Name of Insured	Insured Vehicle N	310 37	153 6	Claim No.	DMI AHO BUGG	3-16	
Insured Tel No. Insured Te	***		MINE		10	0	
Place of Accident	Q_Q	: Title or Vin	AMIN O	Policy No.	*		
Is driver the owner? If NO, Driven Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: (VAL ES/NG) DOI GIA REPORT: ES/NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES/NO Insured Liability: NSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: DATE: THE: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: DATE: The: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: DATE: THE: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: DATE: THE: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: DATE: THE: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: DATE: THE: Liability: RMKS: RMKS	Insured Tel No.	:	IP: AAAA	Make / Model	:		
IF NO, Driver Tollon: Column Colum	Excess Sec II :SS	-	0.0.A: 4/5 PAY	Place of Accid	ent:		
Driver Tel No.:	Is driver the owner	(YES / ())	Nature of Accident				
NSRS: WSP WS		TO STORY THE PARTY OF THE PARTY			1-1		
WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Driver rei	No. ;	(V/L: YEY/NO-)	Insured Liabili	ty: % Final? Y	es / No	
WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	2184836	KS →					
STAGE	WSP: Liability:	WSP: Tel: Liability	1 0	WSP: Tel: Liability:	WSI Tel: Liab	p: illity:	
SET 3355 Non-Reporting Itr (187) Non-Reporting Itr (187) Non-Reporting Itr (261) Non-Reporting Itr (261) Non-Reporting Itr (261) Non-Reporting Itr (261) Non-Reporting Itr (1610) Non-Reporting	Date/Time			0000000	N 100		
SET 3355 Non-Reporting Itr (187) Non-Reporting Itr (187) Non-Reporting Itr (261) Non-Reporting Itr (261) Non-Reporting Itr (261) Non-Reporting Itr (261) Non-Reporting Itr (1610) Non-Reporting	1119	SJE 96545 - MB / FC	11601212 /rs -DUA	21/07/2015	STAGE	DATE / PIC	
Non-Freeding its (Finally) Non-Freeding i	(6)	- CS/TP110	026439/MICHI - DOA		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	2011007.1.15	
Soffication In (if non-pickup): Soffication In (if non-pickup): Soffication In (if non-pickup): Soffication In (if non-pickup): After call In to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Nontification In (if non-pickup): After call In to OI: After call In to O	617	DE 3432 - 1					
After call by 100 Documentation Of Check List: Handler Typist Common	and the second	Physiker constant			Notification by (if non-nicken):		
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist	30-64-14	Accord to 15 TELL CAM	E DUTHOUT CYUNG GIAY TO	THE AND ONESHO			
			of-Acces.)				
After call lit to O!		U- 24/1122 - V-C 11-11	1.1050112			andler Typist	
Authorisation To Act Release Voucher	113119	- FILE PASS) TO HAML TO	CLOSE				_
Release Voucher:							=
Car Rental Invoice							
Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:					Final Repair Bill:		
LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate-Reject Instruction: LOD					Car Rental Invoice		
Medical Bill:					The Court of the C		
PIR:					Management of the Control of the Con		
Mandate Reject Instruction: LOD							
DO							
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:							
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others:					Control of Armer		
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:				
PINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:							=
Repair Cost	FINALIZATION		Confirm with:		Annual Contract of the Contrac		
Final Liability:	Repair Cost:			%		Call	
Repair Cost					Email Call		
Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ 300 0		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	ssessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Cost of Use (LOU): S\$ - (\$ x days) Cost of Income (LOI): S\$ - (\$ x days) Cost of Income (LOI): S\$ - (\$ x days) Cost of Income (LOI) LOR + LOI [Tick only one] Cost of Income (LOI) LOR + LOI [Tick only one] Cost of Income (LOI) Cost of Income (LOI)	The second secon						ol (
LOU only							
COR only					201.0	77	TIP
SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S					5 1114	30	OLA
Medical: S\$	GIA/LTA Search		Tick only one		01.0		60
Disbursement: S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: The continue S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 3) Survey fee; \$4.00	Medical:				1) Claim stores: Normal/Reject	Private Senta	
SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S	Disbursement:		(e.g. Tow/ Independent)			ATTAINE DELLIE	
Total: SS 107-45 Global Sum SS: 900.00 FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payer 1: SS 900.00 Name 1: Guest Notes Use Call Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2: Name 2:	Legal Cost					7 m	
Payee 1: S\$ 1900.00 Name 1: Guest Moror Worlds Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2:	Total:						
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	CANADA CA	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			Email Call		110
	Payce 1:			.b.		(th)	3/12
nyve 3: (ontike if N.A.) [83 Name 3:				-		MI	11
	rayce 3. (Strike if N.A.)	[53	ame 3:				

enneth	ASSIGNMENT
Emm	0
Estimated Cost: Date:	Veh No: 57 £ 96345 Yr Regn: 67,
OD TELWS TERES OD RESTEVATINY MY	Type: McCarl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Traller or
and the same of th	Make: Hondo Crace cc 14
at Workshop m/s Gives	Mota Colour 1. Silve AC: Insured / Std / NI / A
Insured:	Sp.Reading 67766 T/Radio: Insured / Std / N1 / N
Policy No.	Eng/No:
	CNO: GM6. 10004
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Sood / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inordel? Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inoster/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: MID S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
7	Tyre Size: F: 185/60R15
(Policy Condition)	R: 1000K13
	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR JOURI I
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Ball or Market Value:	Front
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Near O
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
st Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No	004 21/3/12 L/8al d inm
um Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
· Vehicle	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or B: IN / OUT O/S Pace Book
Person Contacted:	1000
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
File poss To	
6/ Ly 8/600 emoil	
- IKIN \$ 1810.52 (517)	
Toro Fite Para and	
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Prell. Report : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Prell. Report : Final Report Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$)\$+R\$\$I
Time, File Raturn to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Our ref:

CC6/EQI19005553/Kpa3

Date:

01/04/2019

The Motor Claims Department M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SJE 9634S

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 27/03/2019 at the premises of M/s Guan Motor Works - Sin Ming and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	3,295.52
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,977.68
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	
Total (Including Check Items)	: S\$	1,977.68
Market Value	: S\$	-
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	1.60
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

O/S rear body

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 5.0 days

Yours faithfully,

KENNETH KONG

Licensed Appraiser

源摩哆廠 **GUAN MOTOR WORKS**

Business Regn. No: 08102600E

176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 6453 6111 Fax: 6453 8292 H/P: 9742 6003

LIM QUAN AN

26-03-2019

REPAIR ESTIMATE FOR HONDA GRACE - SJE 9634 S

List items

RH Rear fender I pc.

1 pc. RH Rear door Nulling 759.60 1,894.40 Less 20% 378.88 \$ 1,515.52 \$

Labour

1. Labour charges for remove/refit, panel beating. cutting/welding and replacement of damages.

To putty and spray Spray Paintings charges.

To check wirings & lightings.

800.00 550

950.00 foor

30.00 20

3,295.52

Not Arthania 21 Say 8 1600/ Muny Athe Paint 5day,

* To		
1		
		District bean

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From:

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 30 April 2019 5:04 PM

To:

Joel Goh

Cc:

Janet Tan; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKT3255B (OI: EQI - DM19HO00953-JG)

and SJE9634S (TP: LKK REF - CC6/EQI19005553/Kpa3) on 21/03/2019

Attachments:

SKT 3255B (TP VIDEO).MP4

Dear Joel,

Third party's video footage attached for your easy reference.

We will engage OI on third party claim and update is there any issues.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Joel Goh [mailto:joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 15 April 2019 1:56 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc: Janet Tan; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKT3255B (OI: EQI - DM19HO00953-JG) and SJE9634S (TP: LKK

REF - CC6/EQI19005553/Kpa3) on 21/03/2019

Dear Mei Kwan

Attached our insured's accident report for your attention.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 3255B AND SJE 9634S ON 21/03/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SJE 9634S against your motor insurance policy.

FOR TURNING WAS

Based on the accident video, SJE 9634S(TP) travelling along Lower Delta Rd on left lane when nearing slip to turn left. This lane split into 2 lanes and he still follow his right of way and you're from centre lane tried to shift to left 2nd lane at the slip road causing the accident, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour and will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, ≠02-25 | S(408933)

EO Insurance Company Limited

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir/ Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SJE 9634S & SKT 3255B ON 21/03/2019

We understand that you are the insurer of SKT 3255B vehicle.

We are instructed by the owner of <u>SJE 9634S</u> to write, negotiate and settle the claim on their behalf for the abovementioned accident. We therefore propose to claim from you as follows: -

1.	Cost of repair		8\$	1,600.00	
2.	Loss of Reda (S\$100.00 x 3 Ga	ys)	SS	300.00	10.7
3.	LTA Search fee		SS	7.45	
		TOTAL	88	1,907.45	

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

30213

JAN TEN OFFE

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From:

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Friday, 31 May 2019 11:33 AM XMPPSS@HOTMAIL.COM

To: Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 3255B AND SJE 9634S ON 21/03/2019

Dear Sir,

We refer to our below email.

Since we haven't heard anything from your good self, we shall now proceed to settle and close the matter at our end in order to avoid the further escalation that may add to the cost.

Please be informed that the settlements are on a without prejudice basis and there is no admission of liability and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by our insured/insured driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 2 May 2019 3:27 PM

To: XMPPSS@HOTMAIL.COM Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 3255B AND SJE 9634S ON 21/03/2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 3255B AND SJE 9634S ON 21/03/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SJE 9634S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident video, SJE 9634S(TP) was travelling along Lower Delta Rd on left lane when nearing slip road to turn left. This lane splits into 2 lanes for turning and he still followed his right of way and you were from centre lane, tried to shift to left 2nd lane at the slip road causing the accident, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour and will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, LIM OUAN AN ("the third party claimant") of BLK 18 PASIR RIS LINK #03-04 SEA ESTA (B)518156 (address), owner of SJE 9634S (vehicle no.) hereby authorize GUAN MOTOR WORKS ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SJE 96348 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 21/03/2019 (date) along SLIP RD FROM LOWER DELTA RDTO JALAN BUKIT MERAH (location) involving vehicle no/s SKT 3255B ("the accident")

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may teach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

MUTUR

(with chop

Signed by "the third party claimant"

(with chop if applicable)

源摩哆廠 GUAN MOTOR WORKS

Business Regn. No: 081026-00E 176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 6453 6111 H/P: 9742 6003

Mexes: LIM QU	2-03 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 373727	Invoid	ce No: 4967
	HONDA GRACE - SJE 9634 S	2	
	Lump sum for total repair cost inclusive of s parts and labour charges.	spare	\$ 1.600.00
	Dollars One thousand Six hundred only.		
	E.&O.E.		

彭 LONG PANG LEASING

STE 96345

Company Regn. No: 53255773E Block 324 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 #02-1886 Singapore 560324

Email: longpang53@gmail.com HP: 9047 2789

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Nº: 0575

	Veh No. SJ M 4 151 (T	resplace ven		
RER'S PARTICULAR		Mileage Out:		
ame: (as in I/C) Ling Juan th	Make & Model How OR	Make & Mod	et	
RIC / PASSPORT No. SAFTASSE ddress (Res): 18 PAS R RIS LINK.	Auto / Manual Fit	Auto / Manua	oi .	
to3-04 SEA ESTA (\$18156)	OUT: Date 26-3.2019	OUT : Date		
10)	OUT Time 12 .40 pm	OUT : Time		
ame & Address of Employer:	RENTAL CHARGE	s		
occupation: Driving Exp	Daily 3 @\$ /00	1-	300	1-
Self 70 SSSE Dil Type: Local/international	CANCELLE CONT.			7
Date of Birth: 18/ 1/10	Monthly @\$			1
el: (O) (R) HP: 97931148	Hours @\$			1
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Others @\$			/_
Name: (as in VC)	CDW @\$		/	1
NRIC / PASSPORT No:	PAI @\$			_
D/L No:D/L Type: Local/International	Delivery Service			-
Address (Res):		B-TOTAL \$	300	1-
	OUT	IN		
Refundable Deposit:	Like L	Ya L		
Cash/Nets/Chaque/VISA/MC Cards No: (A) - ACCIDENTS (D) - DENTS (S) - SCRATCHES	1	>		
(A) - ACCIDENTS (D) - DENTS (S) - STATE (S)	EXTENSION		1	
(1)	Collection Service			1
	Misc.		-	T
	ESTIMATED TOTAL	RENTAL S		1
ISST A PARIGHT	Salus Person Code:			
LEFT PRICE!	Hirar is responsible for the first collision / damage to first pa Vehicle (including windscreen excess for collision / damage and every accident / damage	art. (i.e) LON i) and also firs e to third part	G PANG LE	w.
ACCESSORIES CHECK Ashtray Cig Lighter 5 / Tyre	Hirer's Signature	M.		
STD Tools Jack Hub Cape Radio / Cass CD/Cartridges S / RIM	Addition Driver's Signature			_

THE LIVES OF AN ACCULANCE THE CHECK HEALTHCOME TO AN ACCURATE SHOWING THE SHOWING THE SHOWING THE SHOWING THE SHOW WHITE THE SHOWING THE S

Shall report at in proceeding a Sovernment vehicle, or demage to Government property.

(b) non-injury case measuring a Sovernment vehicle, or demage to Government property.

(c) non-injury case measuring a Sovernment vehicle (in non-injury case) measuring a Sovernment (in non-injury case) measuring a Sovernment (in non-injury case).

(d) non-injury case measuring a pedestrian or cycliet.

RETURN OF VEHICLE-THE HIRER/DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER" FALING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO LONG PANGLESSING AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED. AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER

DATE IN	TIME IN MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	DEPOSIT REFUND	/ \ \ \
19.03	12.15				M.
2013	Pm				SIGNATURE OF HIREPUDRIVER

长彭 LONG PANG LEASING

Company Regn. No: 53265773E
Block 324 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 #02-1886 Singapore 560324

Email: longpang53@gmail.com

HP: 9047 2789

29/3/19

OFFICIAL RECEIPT

Received from

LIM QUAN AN

The sum of Dollars Three Hundred Only

10 DOWNERS FOR SJM 9739 G 26/3/19 to 29/3/19 Ref #0575

for LONG PANG LEASING

\$ 300/发

Cash / Cheque No.:

Authorised Signature

26/06/2019 07:18 64538292

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SKT3255B As At 21 Mar 2019 / 09:20:00

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE

Law Firm Search Details

Search Resson:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No

TCKMISCLTA2019_GM

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

52743272G

Owner Name:

JIANG XINMING

Registered Address Type HDB / HUDC

Registered Block/House 957

Registered Street Name: HOUGANG AVENUE?

Registered Unit No. #08-610

Registered Building Name:-

Registered Posta: Code: 530957

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SKT32555

Make Description/Model: VOLKSWAGEN / JETTA GP 1.4 TSI 90 A/T HL 1634G5

Insurance Company Name EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 17/07/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No.	SKT 3255B	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No.: DM19HO00953-JG
Vehicle No.	SJE 9634S	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CC6/EQI19005553/Kpa3q2
Date of Accident	21/3/2019		

Liability		100%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	1,600.00	
Loss of Use	: \$		days
Rental (If any)	: \$	300.00	3 days
Others:	: \$	7.45	
	: \$		
		1,907.45	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	1,900.00	GLOBAL SUM
Remarks			

Pay	ment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown		
1)	GUAN MOTOR WORKS	:\$	1,900.00
	<	; \$	/

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	ntionale Des Experts En Auto	mobile
EQ	NSURANCE COM	PANY LTD	Ref : CC6/EQI1900	5553/Kpa3q2
#17-	AXWELL ROAD 00 TOWER BLOC COMPLEXSING		Date: 17-07-2019	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM
	Insured Veh.	SKT 3255B	Veh. Inspected	SJE 9634S
	Policy No.	DMPPHQ18-003185	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	DM19HO00953-JG	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/03/2019
2.	in the said of	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA GRACE (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	GM61000436	Colour	METALLIC SILVER
	Odometer	67706	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Conc	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	SUMITOMO	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	SUMITOMO	8 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	SUMITOMO	8 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	SUMITOMO	8 mm
4.	THE RESIDENCE		otion of Damages	THE REAL PROPERTY.
		STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S REAR BODY.	
_	DAMAGES SEE D			
5.	Assistant Data	21/03/2019 Gene	eral Information	27/03/2019
	Accident Date	ACCUMENT RES.A.	Inspection Date	27/03/2019
	Survey held at	GUAN MOTOR WORKS 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-03 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721	7	(
5a.			Remarks	7
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	SIS. ISED REPAIRS.
5b.			te Days of Repair	
1000	1			

5.Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

1,600.00

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJE 9634S

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	RH REAR FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,134.80	
1	RH REAR DOOR	DENTED / WARPED	759.60	759.60
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-378.88	-151.92
			1,515.52	607.68
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVE /REFIT ,PANEL BEATING ,CUTTING/WELDING AND REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGES.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RH REAR FENDER.		800.00	550.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES.		950.00	800.00
	TO CHECK WIRING & LIGHTINGS.		30.00	20.00
			1,780.00	1,370.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,295.52	1,977.68
			1	

Report Ref No. CC6/EQI19005553/Kpa3q2

KSC

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Joanne Lee (LKK Auto)

From: Joanne Lee (LKK Auto) <report@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 3:56 PM

To: 'Joel Goh'

Cc: 'chewht@lkkauto.com'
Subject: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKT 3255B (0

TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKT 3255B (OI) and SJE 9634S (TP) on

21/03/2019

Attachments: LKK REPORT & PHOTO.pdf; TP DS SUPPORTING DOCUMENT.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that the above-mentioned case had been settled.

Enclose herewith final report & relevant documents for your necessary action please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

JOANNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd.

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 6741-4108 email: report@lkkauto.com Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933